
Shelton High School Girls Soccer 
Varsity Program Statistics Summaries  

 
(Note:  No Records Available Prior To 2006) 

 
SHSGS Field Players - -  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Year Games Minutes Shots SOG Acc % Goals Avg 
Goals 

Scoring 
% 

Assists Points Fouls TO Steals CK Off YC RC 

2006 17 14000 245   36 2.06 14.7% 27 99 133   44 29 1 1 
2007 18 15200 229   46 2.42 20.1% 29 121 140   88 55 1 0 
2008 18 14600 286   51 2.79 17.8% 38 140 110   52 48 3 0 
2009 18 14400 280   53 2.94 18.9% 47 153 195   87 51 3 0 
2010 23 18400 255   78 3.39 30.6% 64 220 176   108 41 1 0 
2011 21 17000 233   51 2.40 21.9% 42 144 170   111 27 2 0 
2012 20 16280 262   23 1.13 8.8% 18 64 138   76 35 2 0 
2013 16 12800 226   21 1.31 9.3% 15 57 115   53 20 1 0 
2014 20 16200 276   56 2.77 20.3% 44 156 139   65 34 1 0 
2015 20 16170 325   61 3.02 18.8% 45 167 131   66 36 1 0 
2016 19 15200 288   51 2.68 17.7% 40 142 116   68 22 0 0 
2017 20 16199 321 175 54.5% 50 2.47 15.6% 31 131 87 213  72 48 0 0 
2018 20 16280 324 198 61.1% 62 3.05 19.1% 58 182 152 188 137 95 53 3 0 
2019 21 16800 384 269 70.1% 58 2.76 15.1% 41 157 208 210 185 73 53 3 0 
2020 12 9500 205 109 53.2% 34 2.86 16.6% 30 98 85 188 159 37 29 0 0 
2021 16 12800 176 98 55.7% 18 1.13 10.2% 13 49 78 98 30 35 20 1 1                   

Totals 299 241829 4315 849 60.2% 749 2.48 17.4% 582 2080 2173 897 511 1130 601 23 2 

MEMBER 
SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT CONFERENCE 

CIAC Class LL 
2010 State Champions 

2000 Semi-Finalists 
 

SCC Tournament 
2020 Champions* 

2019 Finalists 
2018 Champions 
2015 Champions 

2012 Finalists 
2011 Finalists 

2010 Champions 
 

SCC Division Titles 
2020 C Division 

2019 Hammonassett 
2018 Housatonic 
2017 Oronoque 
2016 Oronoque 

2011 Housatonic 
2000 Housatonic 
1999 Housatonic 

 

Housatonic League 
1984 Champions 
1983 Champions 

 
 
 



Opponent Field Players - -  
 

Year Games Periods Minutes Shots SOG Accuracy % Goals Avg Goals Scoring % Assists Points Fouls TO Steals CK Off YC RC 
2006 17 34 14000 127     32 1.83 25.2% 21 85 115     46 17 2 0 
2007 18 39 15200 157     26 1.37 16.6% 11 63 90     68 9 4 0 
2008 18 38 14600 131     13 0.71 9.9% 6 32 97     33 7 5 0 
2009 18 36 14400 113     10 0.56 8.8% 3 23 127     44 6 2 0 
2010 23 46 18400 93     15 0.65 16.1% 5 35 122     64 13 1 0 
2011 21 44 17000 100     18 0.85 18.0% 4 40 120     52 21 3 0 
2012 20 42 16280 228     26 1.28 11.4% 12 64 153     73 31 0 1 
2013 16 32 12800 165     36 2.25 21.8% 9 81 93     44 37 1 0 
2014 20 42 16200 166     33 1.63 19.9% 18 84 82     53 48 1 0 
2015 20 41 16170 155     29 1.43 18.7% 7 65 88     37 40 0 0 
2016 19 38 15200 255     39 2.05 15.3% 20 98 64     48 37 0 0 
2017 20 41 16199 86 56 65.1% 12 0.59 14.0% 5 29 114 105   51 32 1 0 
2018 20 40 16280 126 81 64.3% 14 0.69 11.1% 2 30 136 170 92 43 70 6 0 
2019 21 42 16800 198 154 77.8% 22 1.05 11.1% 7 51 185 228 132 58 49 0 0 
2020 12 24 9500 109 65 59.6% 11 0.93 10.1% 3 25 91 161 86 25 37 0 0 
2021 16 32 12800 148 99 66.9% 42 2.63 28.4% 20 104 101 62 19 41 59 1 0 

                   
Totals 299 611 241829 2357 455 68.2% 378 1.25 16.0% 153 824 1663 726 329 734 496 25 1 

 
                      
SHSGS Goalkeepers - -                                                                                          Opponent Goalkeepers - - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year Games Periods Minutes Saves GA W L T SO GAA Save % 
2006 17 34 1400 99 36 7 8 2 4 2.06 73.3% 
2007 18 39 1520 129 46 7 9 2 4 2.42 73.7% 
2008 18 38 1460 192 51 4 13 1 4 2.79 79.0% 
2009 18 36 1440 119 50 4 14 0 3 2.78 70.4% 
2010 23 46 1840 105 77 2 20 1 1 3.35 57.7% 
2011 21 44 1700 126 51 3 15 3 1 2.40 71.2% 
2012 20 42 1628 234 23 5 9 6 7 1.13 91.1% 
2013 16 32 1280 168 20 9 4 3 3 1.25 89.4% 
2014 20 42 1620 205 56 6 11 3 3 2.77 78.5% 
2015 20 41 1617 119 61 3 14 3 0 3.02 66.1% 
2016 19 38 1520 110 47 9 10 1 3 2.47 70.1% 
2017 20 41 1619 120 50 5 13 2 3 2.47 70.6% 
2018 20 40 1628 149 62 2 17 1 2 3.05 70.6% 
2019 21 42 1680 179 50 4 13 4 3 2.38 78.2% 
2020 12 24 950 75 34 1 10 1 0 2.86 68.8% 
2021 16 32 1200 73 18 12 3 1 8 1.20 80.2%                         

Totals 299 611 24102 2202 732 83 183 34 49 2.43 75.1% 

Year Games Periods Minutes Saves GA W L T SO GAA Save % 
2006 17 34 1400 71 32 8 7 2 5 1.83 68.9% 
2007 18 39 1520 115 26 9 7 2 6 1.37 81.6% 
2008 18 38 1460 113 13 13 4 1 10 0.71 89.7% 
2009 18 36 1440 92 10 14 4 0 9 0.56 90.2% 
2010 23 46 1840 63 15 20 2 1 13 0.65 80.8% 
2011 21 44 1700 79 18 15 3 3 7 0.85 81.4% 
2012 20 42 1628 206 26 9 5 6 5 1.28 88.8% 
2013 16 32 1280 130 36 4 9 3 3 2.25 78.3% 
2014 20 42 1620 141 33 11 6 3 4 1.63 81.0% 
2015 20 41 1617 79 29 14 3 3 6 1.43 73.1% 
2016 19 38 1520 166 39 10 9 1 6 2.05 81.0% 
2017 20 41 1619 57 12 13 5 2 11 0.59 82.6% 
2018 20 40 1628 86 14 17 2 1 11 0.69 86.0% 
2019 21 42 1680 136 22 13 4 4 11 1.05 86.1% 
2020 12 24 950 61 11 10 1 1 4 0.93 84.7% 
2021 16 32 1200 55 42 3 12 1 1 2.80 56.7%             

Totals 299 611 24102 1650 378 183 83 34 112 1.25 81.4% 


